
1. 1323m

2. 1322m

3. 1318m

4. 1238m

5. 1221m

6. 1198m

7. 1179m

8. 1167m

8. 1167m

10. 1148m

11. 1142m

12. 1132m

13. 1125m

14. 1119m

15. 1117m

16. 1094m

17. 1069m

18. 1053m

19. 1042m

20. 1040m

21. 1037m

22. 1024m

23. BV Heide-Rüsdorf 1017m

24. 1007m

25. 1002m

26. 1000m

27. 997m

28. 989m

29. 983m

30. 978m

31. 972m

32. 964m

33. 959m

34. 952m

35. 935m

36. 929m

37. 920m

38. 915m

39. 903m

40. 895m

41. 877m

42. 872m

43. 868m

44. 867m

45. 849m

Henning Beeck

Markus Pycha 

Sönke Dreeßen 

Dennis Kraul

BV Mielebund

Vereinigte Geestdörfer

BV Mielebund

BV Mielebund

Vereinigte Geestdörfer

Norman Kraul

Tobias Hinz

Florian Wolter

UV- Meisterschaft Straße Nordermeldorf 26.09.15

Einzelergebnisse Männer

Marcel Bruhn

Tewes Wischmann

Torsten Timm

Achtung Wesselburen

Vereinigte Geestdörfer

BV Marne

Achtung Wesselburen

Torben Gosch

Florian Weinert

BV Eddelak

BV Mielebund

Vereinigte Geestdörfer

BV Mielebund

Hannes Gußmann

Olaf Diekmann

Maik Elmenthaler

Uwe Groth

BV Marne

BV Mielebund

Achtung Wesselburen

Tim Bartsch

Christain Lembke

Ernst H.Reimers

Marko Gloe

Maik Bruhn

Michael Bruhn

Jörn Hinz

Stefan Stollberg

Benjamin Meisner

Achtung Wesselburen

BV Eddelak

BV Heide-Rüsdorf

Christian Andres

Mirco Helliesen

Erhard Stollberg 

Thorsten Schmeleisen

Torge Krey

Johann Ehlers

Ole Holzke

BV Eddelak

BV Lunden

BV Mielebund

Achtung Wesselburen

BV Mielebund

BV Eddelak

Nico Stange

Jörg Kraul

Arnold Helliesen

Torben Ruske

Waldemar Lembke

Dennis Neuhoff

Dennis Hinz

BV Mielebund

BV Mielebund

BV Eddelak

BV Eddelak

Jörg Wiese

Steffen Thode

BV Eddelak

BV Marne

BV Lunden

BV Eddelak

BV Eddelak

BV Lunden

BV Heide-Rüsdorf

Achtung Wesselburen

BV Lunden

Vereinigte Geestdörfer

Vereinigte Geestdörfer

BV Marne

Vereinigte Geestdörfer

BV Lunden

Thies Martens

Jakob Gußmann BV Eddelak

Jörn Rudolph

Knut Lembke



46. 845m

47. 834m

48. 815m

49. 802m

50. 795m

51. 740m

BV Mielebund

Achtung Wesselburen

BV Lunden

Benjamin Jarasinski

Ingo Schiefelbein

Klaus Peters

Hauke Brehmer

BV Heide-Rüsdorf

BV Mielebund

Hauke Hinz Achtung Wesselburen

Jan Schnack-Dörscher


